
 

 

2024 JOHN P. STEVENS 

 LADY HAWKS 

GOLF SCHEDULE 

 

 

Date  Opponent  Course Time H/A EVENT 

Monday, March 25 Edison Raritan Landing 3:00PM A MATCH 

Thursday, April 4 East Brunswick Metuchen CC   3:00PM H MATCH 

Wednesday, April 10 Somerville Metuchen CC 3:00PM H MATCH 

Thursday, April 11 Sayreville West 9 3:00PM H MATCH 

Monday, April 15 Old Bridge Rose - Lambertson  3:00 PM A MATCH 

Wednesday, April 17 Lady Bomber Meadows GC 9 AM  A Tournament 

Wednesday, April 17  Mother Seton West 9 3:00PM H MATCH 

Monday, April 22  Wardlaw-Hartridge Plainfield CC 3:00PM A MATCH 

Tuesday, April 23 Metuchen Ash Brook 3:00PM A MATCH 

Thursday, April 25  New Brunswick Raritan Landing 3:00PM A MATCH 

Monday, April 29 Newark Academy Essex Fells 3:00PM A MATCH 

Tuesday, April 30 South Brunswick Concordia 3:00 PM A MATCH 

Wednesday, May 1  Edison West 9 3:00 PM H MATCH 

Monday, May 6 NJSIAA Stanton Ridge TBA A NJSIAA TOURNAMENT 

Wednesday, May 8  East Brunswick Tamarack 3:00PM A NOT CONFIRMED  

Thursday, May 9  South Brunswick  West 9 3:00PM H MATCH 

Monday, May 13 TBA TBA 3:00PM TBA MATCH 

Tuesday, May 14 NJSIAA Raritan Valley CC TBA A NJSIAA TOURNAMENT 

Wednesday, May 15 Wardlaw Hartridge West 9 3:00 H MATCH 

Monday, May 20 GMCs Meadows GC 9:00 AM A GMCs 


